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Organizació



Adrià Montalbán Figuerola
Àlex Mumbrú Mora

Guillem Sales Vilalta
José María Sánchez de León Serrano

Eric Sancho Adamson

Sala Pi  Sunyer,  IEC

Sala Jane Addams,  UB

D i j o u s ,  3  d e  n o v e m b r e

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.50

11.20-12.10

12.10-13.00

15.00-15.50

15.50-16.40

17.00-17.50

Sala Pi  Sunyer,  IEC

D i v e n d r e s ,  4  d e  n o v e m b r e

09.00-09.50

09.50-10.40

11.20-12.10

12.10-13.00

15.00-15.50

15.50-16.40

16.40-17.10

Sala Jane Addams,  UB

Contacte:

j .sanchezdeleon@ub.edu


